
0TYys(,nx

,JVs zlzo cs zlZt
ouru,E_lrb,b_20?.L

MinuteTraq (lQM2) lD #:

Request for Change Order
Procurement Services Division
Attach coples of all prior Change Orders

X (R) Were not reasonably foreseeable at the time the contract was signed.

f te) fn" change is germane to the original contract as signed.

K lCt ts in the best interest for the County of DuPage and authorized by law

Purchase Order #:3495-1 -SERV
Orlginal Purchase
Order Date:

Nov 1,2018 ChangeOrder#: 2 Department: CIRCUIT COURT CLERK

Dept Contact: JULIE ELLEFSENVendor Namel LOGICALIS, lNC. Vendor#: 12232

DECREASE AND CLOsE CONTRACT
Background
and/or Reason
for Change
Order Request:

DUCE LINE 5 Ss,4r 9.07
LtNE 8 56,519.54
LINE e 5677,34
12,615.95

EDUCE

L$

lN ACCORDANCE W|TH 720ILCS 5/33E-9

INCREASE/DECREASE

A Starting contract value 541s,397.20

B Net 5 change for previous Change Orders 540,322.25

c Current contract amount (A + B) 54s8,719.45

D Amount of this Change Order fllncrease XDecrease
New contract amount (C + D)

($12,61s.es)

$446,1 03.50E

F Percent of current contract value this Change Order represents (D / C) -2.750/o

G CumulatiVe percent of all Change OrdeIs (B+D/A); (60% maximum on construction contracts) 6,620/0

DECISION MEMO NOT REQUIRED

! Cancel entire order

I Change budget code from:

ffi CloseContract fl Contract Extension (29 days) [ Consent Only

to:

f, lncrease/Decrease quantity from:

I Price rhows:

x 3ff:::::::ilaininsencumbrance r

to:

should ber

lncrease encumbrance
and close contract l-l Decrease encumbrance [-J lncrease encumbrance

DECI5ION MEMO HESUIRED

I lncrease (greater than 29 days) contract expiration from to

I lncrease > 5:,5Oo.oo, or > 10o/o, of current contract amount ! Funding Source

! orHen - explain below:

8590

Phone Ext
Feb 5, 2024

Prepared By (lnitials) Date

JCE 8647
Date

Feb5,2024 KMV

Recommended for Approval (lnitials) Phone Ext

REVIEWED BY {lnitials Only)

Buyer
2 5

Date Procurement

FORM OPTIMIZED FOR ACROBAT AND ADOBE READER VERSION 9 OB LATER

(Decision Memos Over $25,000) Date
Chief Financial Officer
(Decision Memos Over S25,000) Date

Lnalrman s unlce

Rev 1,7
6/25/18


